

MR Case no. 145 of 2023
Present: Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)

Order dated :

17-11-2023

Today is fixed for SC.

Petitioner is present through Lawyer.

One time petition has been filed.

Petition is allowed.

To 12-03-2024 for SC.

Dictated & Corrected by me,

Sd/- Abhijeet Pakhrin
Judicial Magistrate,
Tehatta, Nadia(in-charge)